Public Shareholders holding Equity Shares in physical form may participate in the Open Offer through their respective Selling Broker by providing the relevant
information and documents as mentioned in paragraph 8.1.16 (page 27) of the LoF.

Open offer for acquisition of up to 16,99,672 (Sixteen Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Two) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of` 5.00 each
(“Equity Shares”), representing 26.00% of the voting share capital of Containerway International Limited (“Target Company”) from the public shareholders of the
Target Company by Mr. Sanket Deora, (Acquirer No.